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Keystone AEA 1 
1400 2nd Street, NW 
Elkader, IA  52043-9564 
Ph 563-245-1480/Fax 563-245-1484 

Patrick Heiderscheit 
pheiderscheit@aea1.k12.ia.us 
 
Julie Tschirgi, Board and 
Administrator Secretary 
jtschirgi@aea1.k12.ia.us 
 

Annette Hyde 
ahyde@aea1.k12.ia.us 

Tesha Ruley 
truley@aea1.k12.ia.us 
 
 

Tesha Ruley 
truley@aea1.k12.ia.us 

Audie Baumgartner 
Business Manager 
abaumgartner@aea1.k12.ia.us 
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Central Rivers AEA 
1521 Technology Parkway 
Cedar Falls, IA 50613 
Ph 319-273-8200/Fax 319-273-8229 

Sam Miller 
smiller@centralriversaea.org 
 
Lori Thomas, Administrative 
Assistant, Board Secretary 
lthomas@centralriversaea.org 
 

Mary Stevens (through 12/17) 
mstevens@centralriversaea.org 
 
Amy Knupp (January 2018) 
aknupp@centralriversaea.org 

Julie Davies 
jdavies@centralriversaea.org 

Jerry Schnabel (through 12/17) 
jschnabel@centralriversaea.org 
 
Cheryl Carruthers (January 2018) 
ccarruthers@centralriversaea.org 
 
 
 

David Nicholson 
Chief Financial Officer 
dnicholson@centralriversaea.org 
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Prairie Lakes AEA 8 
500 NE 6th Street 
Pocahontas, IA 50574 
Ph 712-335-3588/Fax 712-335-5871 

Jeff Herzberg 
jherzberg@plaea.org 
 
Donna Bryan, Administrative 
Assistant 
dbryan@plaea.org 
 

Randy Allison 
rallison@heartlandaea.org 
(shared from Heartland AEA) 
 

Linda Spencer 
lspencer@plaea.org  

Harriet Adams 
hadams@plaea.org 
 
 
 

Michelle Dowd 
Chief Financial Officer 
mdowd@aea8.k12.ia.us 
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Mississippi Bend AEA 9 
729 21st St 
Bettendorf, IA  52722 
Ph 563-359-1371/Fax 563-359-5967 

Bill Decker 
BDecker@mbaea.org 
 
Cheryl Oake, Executive 
Secretary/Board Secretary 
COake@mbaea.org 
 

Kim Hofmann 
KHofmann@mbaea.org 
 
           

Shane Williams 
SWilliams@mbaea.org 
 
 

Julie Larson 
JLarson@mbaea.org 
 
Shane Williams 
SWilliams@mbaea.org 
 

Jennifer Coombes 
Business Manager 
JCoombes@mbaea.org 
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Grant Wood AEA 10 
4401 6th St., SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52404 
Ph 319-399-6700/Fax 319-399-6457 

Joe Crozier 
jcrozier@gwaea.org 
 
Kim Martin, Board Secretary 
kmartin@gwaea.org 
 

Maria Cashman 
mcashman@gwaea.org 
 
 
 

Kris Donnelly 
kdonnelly@gwaea.org 
 

Lisa Wilson 
lwilson@gwaea.org 

Barb Harms 
bharms@gwaea.org 
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Heartland AEA 11 
6500 Corporate Drive 
Johnston, IA  50131 
Ph 515-270-9030/Fax 515-270-5383 

Jon Sheldahl 
jsheldahl@heartlandaea.org 
 
Jenny Ugolini, Board 
Secretary/Executive Assistant 
jugolini@heartlandaea.org 
 

Randy Allison 
rallison@heartlandaea.org 
 

Kevin Fangman 
kfangman@heartlandaea.org 
 

Sheila King 
sking@heartlandaea.org 
 
Jeff Weinberg 
jweinberg@heartlandaea.org 
 
Susan Schrader 
sschrader@heartlandaea.org 
 

Kurt Subra, CFO 
ksubra@heartlandaea.org 
 

 
NW 

Northwest Area Education Agency  
1520 Morningside Avenue 
Sioux City, IA  51106 
Ph 712-222-6000/Fax 712-222-6123 
 

Tim Grieves 
tgrieves@nwaea.org  
 
Sherri Wing, Administrative 
Assistant 
swing@nwaea.org   

James Gorman 
jgorman@nwaea.org  
 
 

Katy Evenson 
kevenson@nwaea.org 
 

Katy Evenson 
kevenson@nwaea.org 
 
 

Jodi Ryan, CFO 
jryan@nwaea.org 
 
Steve Schermann 
Business Manager 
sschermann@nwaea.org  
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Green Hills AEA 
PO Box 1109, 24997 Hwy 92 
Council Bluffs, IA  51502 
Ph 712-366-0503/Fax 712-366-7772 

Lane Plugge 
lplugge@ghaea.org 
 
Linda Perdue, Administrative 
Assistant/Board Secretary 
lperdue@ghaea.org 
 

David VanHorn 
dvanhorn@ghaea.org 
 

Terri Bush 
tbush@ghaea.org 
 

Lori Kinyon 
lkinyon@ghaea.org 
 

Emily Nelson 
enelson@ghaea.org 

 
GP 

Great Prairie AEA 
2814 N. Court Street 
Ottumwa, IA  52501 
Ph 641-682-8591/Fax 641-682-9083 
 

 

Cindy Yelick 
cindy.yelick@gpaea.org 
 
Jennifer Woodley, 
Communication 
Specialist/Board Secretary 
jennifer.woodley@gpaea.org 
 

Angelisa Fynaardt 
angelisa.fynaardt@gpaea.org 
 
 

Lonna Anderson 
lonna.anderson@gpaea.org 
 
 

Sally Lindgren 
sally.lindgren@gpaea.org 
 
 

Dennis Gourley 
dennis.gourley@gpaea.org 
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